
FLAT

TOE OF FILL TOE OF FILL

OUTSIDE EDGE OF
SUPERSTRUCTURE

SLOPE PROTECTION
FLAT

STANDARD

SLOPE PROTECTION

DETAILS

SHEET 2 OF 2

TOE OF FILL TOE OF FILL

OUTSIDE EDGE OF
SUPERSTRUCTURE

FLATFLAT

PLAN - END BENT WITH SWEPT BACK WINGS - SKEWED

PLAN - END BENT WITH SWEPT BACK WINGS - 90^

1000
1000

1000 1000

STD. NO. SP2SM

CHECKED BY :

DATE :

DATE :

ASSEMBLED BY :

CHECKED BY :  FCJ  10/88

DRAWN BY :    WJH  10/88

SLOPE

PROTECTION

TOE OF FILL

TOE OF FILL

FLATFLAT

PLAN - END BENT WITH SWEPT BACK WINGS - SKEWED

SLOPE

PROTECTION

FLAT

TOE OF FILL TOE OF FILL

SLOPE PROTECTION
FLAT

PLAN - END BENT WITH SWEPT BACK WINGS - 90^

NO. NO.BY: BY:DATE: DATE:

REVISIONS SHEET NO.

TOTAL
SHEETS

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

RALEIGH

STATION:

COUNTY

PROJECT NO.

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

1
2

3
4

GRADED

SHOULDER

GRADED

SHOULDER

À BRIDGE &

  ROADWAY

GRADED

SHOULDER

GRADED

SHOULDER

À BRIDGE &

  ROADWAY

GRADED

SHOULDER

À BRIDGE &

  ROADWAY

GRADED

SHOULDER

À BRIDGE &

  ROADWAY

GRADED

SHOULDER

GRADED

SHOULDER

2 : 
1

1 
 3

/4
 : 

1

1
  

1
/2

 :
 1

1
  

1
/2

 :
 1

2 : 1

1 
 3

/4
 : 

1

1
  

1
/2

 :
 1

1
  

1
/2

 :
 1

2 : 1

1  3/4 : 1

2 : 
1

1  3/4 : 1

À DITCH AND P.I. OF 1.829m VERTICAL CURVEÀ DITCH AND P.I. OF 1.829m VERTICAL CURVE

À DITCH AND P.I. OF 1.829m VERTICAL CURVE À DITCH AND P.I. OF 1.829m VERTICAL CURVE

( 1  1/2 : 1 SLOPE )( 2:1  SLOPE )

( 2:1  SLOPE ) ( 1  1/2 :1  SLOPE )

USE .0014 X SCALE
FOR PE SEAL

$$$$$$SYSTIME$$$$$

$$$$USERNAME$$$$

$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$DGN$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$

REV. 5/16/97    EEM/RGW

REV. 7/17/98   REK/RWW

REV. 5/1/06     TLA/GM


